Companies and Intellectual
Property Commission

CIPC PUBLICATION

19 April 2013

Publication No. 201322

Notice No. 26

( DEFENSIVE NAMES )



COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY COMMISSION
NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 1973 (ACT 61 OF 1973) READ WITH ITEM 3 OF SCHEDULE 5 OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 2008 (ACT 71 OF 2008)
THE FOLLOWING NOTICE RELATING TO INCORPORATION AND REGISTRATION OF COMPANIES, CONVERSIONS OF COMPANIES, REGISTRATION OF
CHANGES OF NAMES, TRANSLATED AND SHORTENED FORMS OF NAMES, DEFENSIVE NAMES, REDUCTIONS OF CAPITAL AND DISSOLUTIONS IS
PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL INFORMATION.
THE CIPC WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPC.CO.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.
NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS OR THE CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.

R.J.MATHEKGA
SENIOR MANAGER COMPANIES

KOMISSIE VIR MAATSKAPPYE EN INTELLEKTUELE EIENDOM
KENNISGEWING INGEVOLGE DIE MAATSKAPPYWET 1973 (WET 61 VAN 1973) GELEES MET ITEM 3 VAN BYLAE 5 VAN DIE MAATSKAPPYWET, 2008 (WET 71 VAN
2008)

DIE VOLGENDE KENNISGEWING IN VERBAND MET INLYWING EN REGISTRASIE VAN MAATSKAPPYE, OMSKEPPINGS VAN MAATSKAPPYE, REGISTRASIE
VAN NAAMSVERANDERINGE, VERTAALDE EN VERKORTE VORME VAN NAME, DEFENSIEWE NAME, VERMINDERINGS VAN KAPITAAL EN
ONTBINDINGS WORD VIR ALGEMENE INLIGTING BEKEND GEMAAK.

DIE CIPC WEBTUISTE BY WWW.CIPC.CO.ZA KAN BESOEK WORD VIR MEER INLIGTING.

GEEN WAARBORG TEN OPSIGTE VAN DIE JUISTHEID VAN DIE BESONDERHEDE VERSTREK, WORD GEGEE NIE EN GEEN VERANTWOORDELIKHEID
VIR FOUTE EN WEGLATINGS OF DIE GEVOLGE DAARVAN WORD AANVAAR NIE.

R.J.MATHEKGA
SENIOR BESTUURDER MAATSKAPPYE
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Registration of Defensive Names / Registrasie van Defensiewe Name

ENTERPRISE No. ENTERPRISE NAME DATE

1334998DN FOUR SEASONS MONTESSORI 15/01/2013
1334843DN SKYE BEAUTY SALON 12/11/2012
1334844DN THE WETLAND PARK GROUP 12/11/2012
1334963DN ZONKE ZONKE WHOLESALES 14/12/2012
1334865DN THE DIAMOND EXPERIENCE (SA) 14/11/2012
1334821DN BG BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 06/11/2012
1334858DN GROBUS 14/11/2012
1335036DN GOURMETPRINCESS 23/01/2013
1335037DN GOURMETPRINCESS PRODUCTS 23/01/2013
1335149DN TRACK AND TRACE LABELS 26/02/2013
1335095DN STRATE VAN PRETORIA PUB AND GRILL 11/02/2013
1334913DN BRAND SAVE 30/11/2012
1335024DN MADE IN BRASIL 21/01/2013
1334840DN WD TRAVEL 12/11/2012
1334818DN BENONI PETS AND EXOTICS 06/11/2012
1334820DN JUST NATURAL LANDSCAPES 06/11/2012
1334891DN LUV THIS DEAL 22/11/2012
1334838DN EVOLVE SOCIAL ENTERPRISE 07/11/2012
1334819DN JJ'S POOL SERVICES 06/11/2012
1334814DN PEACHTREE STUDIOS 01/11/2012
1334822DN SOLARPV PROJECTS 06/11/2012
1334824DN TELETALE 06/11/2012
1334855DN BOSCH GROUP 13/11/2012
1334856DN HYGIENIC ENERGY SOLUTIONS 13/11/2012
1334829DN JINGLE AND JIVE 06/11/2012
1334922DN M-K AND R PROJECTS 28/11/2012
1334823DN IHARVEY 06/11/2012
1334830DN DANMAN STOP 07/11/2012
1334828DN VIRES INVESTMENTS 06/11/2012
1334825DN EVOLUTIO 06/11/2012
1334833DN PARAVATION LABS 07/11/2012
1334826DN JNK CONSULTING 06/11/2012
1334827DN IJNK MEDIA 06/11/2012
1334831DN EYE EYE DENMARK 07/11/2012
1334832DN DANISH EYEWEAR 07/11/2012
1334836DN SHOP FOR WHATEVER YOUR HEART DESIRES 07/11/2012
1334835DN DE RUST LIFESTYLE ESTATE 07/11/2012
1334837DN NMB CATERING 07/11/2012
1334834DN PROTEA EBONY AND IVORY JAZZ BAR AND RESTAURANT 07/11/2012
1334921DN SALTROCK CONSORTIA 04/12/2012
1334897DN ALEXANDER'S BAND 26/11/2012
1334930DN MICKEN COMPUTERS 05/12/2012
1335027DN PENUMBRA PHOTOGRAPHY 21/01/2013
1334839DN THORIUM CONSULTING 12/11/2012
1334841DN SUMMER IN THE CITY 12/11/2012
1334854DN IQA ACADEMY 13/11/2012
1334860DN HARCO MEDIA SOLUTIONS 14/11/2012
1334861DN ISLE DE YZER 14/11/2012
1334877DN SOFT TOUCH TOWELS 21/11/2012
1334880DN ITAB 22/11/2012
1334919DN PLEXICOR 2002 04/12/2012
1334846DN LILO INK 12/11/2012
1335227DN GREY HOUSE RECRUITMENT 25/03/2013
1334878DN WSSA WATER SOLUTIONS SOUTHERN AFRICA 21/11/2012
1334985DN FIBRE RITE CABLING 15/01/2013
1334987DN DIGICODES ONLINE 15/01/2013
1334885DN CAMMINGA TRADING 22/11/2012
1334842DN CHAPTER SIX BUSINESS RESCUE SOLUTIONS 12/11/2012
1334972DN CLAYTON FINANCE 03/01/2013
1334848DN PI SOUTH AFRICA 12/11/2012
1334849DN PREDICTIVE INDEX SOUTH AFRICA 12/11/2012
1334857DN 260 TECHNOLOGIES 14/11/2012
1334850DN PINGO DOCE INTERNET CAFE 12/11/2012
1334847DN LOUW MAINTENANCE 12/11/2012
1334851DN CHARDONNAY CHEFS 12/11/2012
1334931DN SILVERBACK GLOBAL INFRASTRUCTURES 06/12/2012
1335203DN KRUGER INTERNASIONAAL FONDSBESTUUR 18/03/2013
1334952DN RPO MOTORS 13/12/2012
1334903DN GOSH DATA PROCESSING AND PRINTING 30/11/2012
1334852DN VINPRO STIGTING 12/11/2012
1334853DN VINPRO FOUNDATION 12/11/2012
1334859DN PETROLHEAD PARADISE 14/11/2012
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ENTERPRISE No.

1334868DN
1334866DN
1334867DN
1334862DN
1334864DN
1334863DN
1334909DN
1334910DN
1334911DN
1334870DN
1334916DN
1334912DN
1334871DN
1334869DN
1334896DN
1334876DN
1334979DN
1334907DN
1334879DN
1335020DN
1334873DN
1334872DN
1334888DN
1334887DN
1335022DN
1334874DN
1334875DN
1334969DN
1334918DN
1334890DN
1334893DN
1334886DN
1334900DN
1334882DN
1334883DN
1334884DN
1334881DN
1334946DN
1335008DN
1334895DN
1334817DN
1334978DN
1335127DN
1334898DN
1334964DN
1334899DN
1334892DN
1334929DN
1334954DN
1334902DN
1334901DN
1335076DN
1335033DN
1335098DN
1334997DN
1334906DN
1335047DN
1335126DN
1334904DN
1334905DN
1334914DN
1334927DN
1334908DN
1334990DN
1335007DN
1334915DN
1335093DN
1335004DN
1334993DN
1334965DN
1334994DN
1335085DN
1335012DN
1334982DN
1334995DN

ENTERPRISE NAME

MEMEL MAHEM FESTIVAL
FRANSCHHOEK VILLAS

LA CLE DES MONTAGNES

WE'VE GOT YOUR BACK
ROCSTABLE SA

BOLAND WOOD AND GAS
IRONGIRL

IRONKIDS

5150

CONCEPT STEEL

RHINO ENERGY

MJWP

TECMAN SOUTH AFRICA

JARDINE CONSULTING ENGINEERS
UNIQUE SPEAKER BUREAU

ON THE GO PASSENGER SERVICES
X-CLUSIVE IMAGE FACE AND BODY STUDIO
LEATHER EXTENZO

CAPE VACATION RENTALS

ISIMO CONSULTING SERVICES
SURE MIRAGE TRAVEL

EZRA MEDICAL EMERGENCY RESPONSE
THE CULINARY ACADEMY
SWIMMABLE

MIDRAND CATER HIRE

LAMININ ENTERTAINMENT
MEDI-SIM MEDICALS

WMS SECURE

ALWAYS FASHION DESIGN IB IMPORT AND EXPORT
STEINBERG FLOORING
BEAVER-LAC

OASIS FLORAL PRODUCTS
ARAMEX SOUTH AFRICA

SURE VOYAGER TRAVEL

SURE GLENWOOD TRAVEL

SURE MAKRO TRAVEL

MOBILUBE MOTOR OILS

SATEI

MEAPSA

BY THE BEACH

MADUVHA CONSTRUCTION AND PROJECTS
BSLOTH - BLACKSHEEP
TOOLS4WOOD

ARAMIS

TAXPACC

THE PINK ROOM

XWENA

LEGAL HEALTH UPDATE

DASH CONSTRUCTION

RIH

LEAP MOMS AND KIDZ

BELLINIS

DUOTONE PRODUCTIONS

EPAPA SUPER WHITE MAIZE MEAL
BEAR RIVER

VHULENDA MULTI SERVICES
PLASFED - PLASTICS SA
TOOLSFORWOOD

CHERRYFOX

JUST TECH

NHMEDICALS

INCREDIBLE CONNECTION

NEW LIFE SUPERMARKET
DEAMORE

FAST CONSULTING MANDY JANSEN VAN RENSBURG
TITTEWYT PHOTOGRAPHY

AKM SOUNDS

URBANIQUITY

INSPIREDGABRIEL

HARLEY

NEW YORK YANKEE

SCR AND ASSOCIATES

GWV AUTO AND WELDING

LION AND ELEPHANT AFRICA FOUNDATION
WESTERN CAPE STEEL MANUFACTURING
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DATE

14/11/2012
14/11/2012
14/11/2012
14/11/2012
14/11/2012
14/11/2012
30/11/2012
30/11/2012
30/11/2012
19/11/2012
04/12/2012
30/11/2012
19/11/2012
15/11/2012
26/11/2012
21/11/2012
09/01/2013
30/11/2012
21/11/2012
21/01/2013
21/11/2012
21/11/2012
22/11/2012
22/11/2012
21/01/2013
21/11/2012
21/11/2012
03/01/2013
04/12/2012
22/11/2012
26/11/2012
22/11/2012
26/11/2012
22/11/2012
22/11/2012
22/11/2012
22/11/2012
10/12/2012
15/01/2013
26/11/2012
06/11/2012
09/01/2013
25/02/2013
26/11/2012
08/01/2013
26/11/2012
26/11/2012
28/11/2012
13/12/2012
27/11/2012
27/11/2012
04/02/2013
28/11/2012
14/02/2013
15/01/2013
30/11/2012
28/01/2013
25/02/2013
30/11/2012
30/11/2012
04/12/2012
05/12/2012
30/11/2012
15/01/2013
15/01/2013
04/12/2012
11/02/2013
15/01/2013
15/01/2013
08/01/2013
15/01/2013
08/02/2013
16/01/2013
14/01/2013
15/01/2013



ENTERPRISE No.

1334992DN
1335009DN
1335074DN
1335014DN
1335006DN
1334894DN
1335005DN
1335035DN
1335013DN
1335016DN
1335038DN
1335011DN
1335021DN
1335019DN
1335034DN
1335023DN
1335026DN
1335213DN
1335079DN
1335025DN
1335039DN
1335156DN
1335169DN
1335040DN
1335052DN
1335041DN
1335056DN
1335043DN
1335045DN
1335042DN
1335073DN
1335046DN
1335061DN
1335049DN
1335058DN
1335051DN
1335050DN
1335055DN
1335075DN
1335054DN
1334945DN
1335057DN
1335223DN
1335048DN
1335078DN
1335063DN
1335062DN
1335059DN
1335060DN
1335066DN
1335064DN
1335077DN
1335067DN
1335109DN
1335065DN
1334917DN
1335072DN
1335125DN
1335070DN
1335071DN
1335121DN
1335086DN
1334976DN
1334889DN
1335146DN
1335141DN
1335017DN
1335010DN
1334815DN
1335018DN
1335101DN
1335100DN
1335044DN
1335028DN
1334845DN

ENTERPRISE NAME

SAUCERESS SAUCES

CHRISTIAN FAMILY CHURCH INTERNATIONAL
UINVESTORS GLOBAL

ARMADILLO PROJECTS AND DESIGNS
CHAPUALA TRANSPORT

LUMA STRATEGIC CONSULTANTS

LA POLKA

IMBAVELA TRADING

RM TECHNOLOGY

TILL MORNING COMES

GUZETHE CONSTRUCTION AND EXPRESS
HAND FULL OF KEYS

CCHELOS

PHOTOGRAPHIC AND WILDLIFE SAFARIS
GARDENS FOR PLEASURE

KENLIN TOURS

YOUR HOME FROM HOME

CAPE SUN

MR.PARTS BHS

IBEACH XPLOSION

BEAUTY MAKEOVER FX-TREME
TEQC

HLABELA MG TRADING

PGENIC

JETPATCHER MARKETING

EHLEJNR

AZARIAN DEVELOPMENT
IREFERENCE

TALENT HOTHOUSE

DUTO DIENSTE

MEME KIDS

SUREFIXALOT

ARTISTIC ATHLETES DANCE STUDIO
DOGS UNLIMITED SOUTH AFRICA
WEALTHYMANT SALES ENTERPRISES
ZANZIBAR CLUB

FILLY FUSION

INFINITY PARTS

JOJOLA TRADING ENTERPRISE

ON THE DOTTED LINE CONSULTING
MILLBROOK COLD PRESSED OILS

CBZ VERVOER

PAINTWISE PRETORIA EAST
PATRICIA CLARKE

360 DEGREES FORWARD
SNOREWIZARD

SNORECURE

HIPPO KNITTING

M.E.DICKSON RECYCLING

FAST GO PROJECTS
MUCKLENEUK GUEST HOUSE

DRUM BEAT ACADEMY

NSD NEVER SAY DIE

MOTUL AUTOMOTIVE SOUTH AFRICA
DIOVONNA TRADINGS

REAL WORLD INNOVATIONS

COR9 ENTERPRISES

WABZA DREAD LOCKS

2B THE ULTIMATE FUNCTIONS CHOICE
FAIR WAY AUTO

BORENAKAHOHLE CONSTRUCTION AND PROJECTS

SHADELITE AWNINGS
NIEUWOUDT BRAAIKUIKENS

MJS TRADING

PDA AFRICA DISTRIBUTOR
COMPANIES MADE EASY

BULK FERTILISER INTERNATIONAL
BULK FERTILISER SOUTH AFRICA
WELLNESS SOS

BULK FERTILIZER INTERNATIONAL
CDW REKENMEESTER

KLASSIEKE SKILDERGILDE

FLY CONGO

SOUTH AFRICA - BRICS CHAMBER OF COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY

SCORCHING CONSTRUCTION AND SERVICES
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DATE

15/01/2013
15/01/2013
04/02/2013
16/01/2013
15/01/2013
26/11/2012
15/01/2013
23/01/2013
16/01/2013
16/01/2013
23/01/2013
16/01/2013
21/01/2013
21/01/2013
23/01/2013
21/01/2013
21/01/2013
25/03/2013
07/02/2013
21/01/2013
23/01/2013
28/02/2013
11/03/2013
23/01/2013
28/01/2013
23/01/2013
31/01/2013
28/01/2013
28/01/2013
28/01/2013
04/02/2013
28/01/2013
31/01/2013
28/01/2013
31/01/2013
28/01/2013
28/01/2013
28/01/2013
04/02/2013
28/01/2013
10/12/2012
31/01/2013
25/03/2013
28/01/2013
06/02/2013
31/01/2013
31/01/2013
31/01/2013
31/01/2013
31/01/2013
31/01/2013
06/02/2013
31/01/2013
15/02/2013
31/01/2013
04/12/2012
04/02/2013
25/02/2013
04/02/2013
04/02/2013
25/02/2013
08/02/2013
03/01/2013
22/11/2012
25/02/2013
25/02/2013
16/01/2013
16/01/2013
06/11/2012
16/01/2013
14/02/2013
14/02/2013
28/01/2013
21/01/2013
12/11/2012



ENTERPRISE No. ENTERPRISE NAME DATE

1334934DN ICCSSA - INSTITUTE FOR PRACTICING STATISTICIANS 06/12/2012
1335096DN LOSLAPPIE CREATIONS 14/02/2013
1335102DN TALKSPORT RADIO 14/02/2013
1334936DN EPIC SOUND AND LIGHTING 06/12/2012
1334988DN SHARE BUSINESS ENTERPRISE 15/01/2013
1334816DN CJ TOW-IN 06/11/2012
1335068DN FLAB-U-LESS 31/01/2013
1335003DN THE STONE CELLAR 15/01/2013
1335029DN ALPINE AUTOMATION SOUTH AFRICA 22/01/2013
1334935DN MEAN WRAPS 06/12/2012
1335199DN BLACK SUN HOLDINGS 18/03/2013
1335202DN USIFAST LOGISTICS 18/03/2013
1334928DN CUMMINS GLOBAL LOGISTICS 05/12/2012
1334962DN KAFFEINE ESPRESSO BAR 14/12/2012
1335015DN J.C.E JOHANNESBURG CATERING EQUIPMENT 16/01/2013
1334925DN DESIGN AT SOMERSET 04/12/2012
1334920DN COMFORTABLY YOU 04/12/2012
1334923DN REJUVENESS ORGANICS 04/12/2012
1334981DN ENVIRO-AFRICA CONSERVATION SERVICES 14/01/2013
1334924DN SYSTIMAX SOLUTIONS 04/12/2012
1334932DN KOEBERG HILL 06/12/2012
1334973DN BLACKLISTED LOANS 03/01/2013
1335151DN SA LABOUR SUPPLY 26/02/2013
1334938DN MABOS ENGINEERING 07/12/2012
1334942DN LOVE FIESTA 07/12/2012
1334943DN Q-BOLT 07/12/2012
1334948DN ECT INVESTMENTS 10/12/2012
1334933DN PLAN B EVENTS 06/12/2012
1334941DN AFRIKA HOUSE HOTEL AND RESORTS 07/12/2012
1334944DN AMA-CHEAP-CHEAP 10/12/2012
1334937DN EPIC PRODUCTIONS 07/12/2012
1334940DN AQUARTZ 07/12/2012
1334939DN SWEET THRILLS 07/12/2012
1334955DN DLADLA ENTERPRISE CONCEPT 13/12/2012
1334950DN IRONMAN TRIATHLON 13/12/2012
1334949DN IRONMAN TRIATHLON 70.3 13/12/2012
1334947DN GOLDEW 10/12/2012
1334958DN PRDW 13/12/2012
1335001DN R AND F GLASWERKE 15/01/2013
1335000DN WINKLER MOBILE RADIO AND SOUND 15/01/2013
1334951DN MODO BELLA 13/12/2012
1334953DN ULTA3 13/12/2012
1334957DN LAZELLE'S 13/12/2012
1334956DN LANCOR INSURANCE BROKERS 13/12/2012
1334959DN LASERIMAGE 13/12/2012
1334961DN EARTHFIRE CERAMICS 14/12/2012
1334960DN B-WIZE TRAINING SERVICES 13/12/2012
1335002DN MR GUTTER VAAL 15/01/2013
1334999DN PERFECT WATER VEREENIGING 15/01/2013
1335104DN FOREST CANOPY WALKWAY 14/02/2013
1334968DN SURE VIVA TRAVELS TZANEEN 03/01/2013
1334970DN MELKBOOMSDRIFT BOERDERY 03/01/2013
1334971DN MELKBOOMSDRIFT PLASE 03/01/2013
1334974DN MONHLABANE CONSTRUCTION AND PROJECTS 03/01/2013
1334975DN RAKWENA AND ASSOCIATES 03/01/2013
1335053DN SOCIALISE IT 28/01/2013
1334989DN UBATHI SOUTH AFRICA 15/01/2013
1334986DN LEGENDS AND LIES 15/01/2013
1334977DN IPATCH 09/01/2013
1334991DN BRIGHTLY BEAMING MOMS AND BABES 15/01/2013
1334980DN KBE PETROLEUM 09/01/2013
1334996DN YAKITSI ELECTRICAL AND PROJETS 15/01/2013
1334983DN FORTIS TABLEWARE 14/01/2013
1334984DN BROAD REACH CONSULTING 15/01/2013
1335080DN JPS ADMINISTRATION SERVICES 07/02/2013
1335136DN SAFARI BEYOND WORDS 25/02/2013
1335123DN SANAMS RESEARCH 25/02/2013
1335094DN CLEARTECH IT 11/02/2013
1335103DN BRT LEFYEDI TRADING IN ALL ASPECTS 14/02/2013
1335088DN BULLDOG BELTING 08/02/2013
1335097DN LITESOURCE 14/02/2013
1335087DN G4 OWNERS CLUB 08/02/2013
1335155DN MOKUBUNG CORPORATE CONSULTANTS 28/02/2013
1335128DN DESIGN DIVAS 25/02/2013
1335084DN PRIME MOTOR ASSIST 07/02/2013
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ENTERPRISE No.

1335083DN
1335082DN
1335081DN
1335119DN
1335089DN
1335099DN
1335090DN
1335106DN
1335107DN
1335139DN
1335181DN
1335108DN
1335110DN
1335117DN
1335105DN
1335183DN
1335115DN
1335120DN
1335147DN
1335112DN
1335113DN
1335114DN
1335200DN
1335092DN
1335091DN
1335184DN
1335186DN
1335118DN
1335220DN
1335111DN
1335161DN
1335188DN
1335142DN
1335116DN
1335164DN
1335137DN
1335175DN
1335138DN
1335122DN
1335124DN
1335143DN
1335129DN
1335140DN
1335130DN
1335134DN
1335133DN
1335135DN
1335159DN
1335170DN
1335132DN
1335144DN
1335192DN
1335158DN
1335131DN
1335145DN
1335173DN
1335150DN
1335152DN
1335148DN
1335157DN
1335153DN
1335154DN
1335211DN
1335160DN
1335167DN
1335162DN
1335163DN
1335165DN
1335172DN
1335174DN
1335166DN
1335171DN
1335168DN
1335180DN
1335182DN

ENTERPRISE NAME

PRIME HOSPITAL PLAN

PRIME LIVING LEGACY PLAN
PRIME TOTAL LOSS PROTECTION
PROFESSIONAL MINDS

CITY BIBLE CHURCH

OUBOS STOET
DESTINY BIBLE CHURCH
AUTOREACH PROMOTIONS
SMARTREACH ACTIVATIONS

MAD ABOUT OIL

RAMOTSE CONSULTING
LANCASTER CLAIMS RESOLUTIONS
REDSTONE SOLAR THERMAL POWER PLANT
REPON BALL BEARING SLIDES

TIP AFRICA MEDIA

V.D.L INTERNATIONAL TRADING
VIRTUALHANDS

HLONGWANE BUSINESS INVESTMENTS
TURNKEY FABRICATIONS

ALL PERFECT TRADING
UKWANDAKWAWO TRADING
KUHLELOKHU TRADING

GOLIATH MUSIC

DIE UROLOGIE HOSPITAAL

THE UROLOGY HOSPITAL
DYNAMIC FARRIERY

ADANS SKILLS ENTERPRISES

TIS TRAINING

BANKWE PROFESSIONAL AND EXCLUSIVE SERVICES

TEBMOK INTERGRATED

S'GUBA BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
GANGEYA

BOKAMOSO CORPORATION

BIZRO

THERMO STRUCTURED SURFACES
ABREZ

SCS PLASTICS AND SERVICES
JUSTNQOE

PALEDI CAR WASH AND CLEANING SERVICES
NOORD VAAL SIMMENTALER STOET
CHARLIES BURGERS

RISK INTERVENTION

MR FISH AND CHIPS
ARMINELROSE DESIGN HOUSE
SPORTS HORIZONS

GOLF HORIZONS

CHILLI AND LIME CREATIVE

R SOE FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS
WASHAWASH MANUFACTURING
ALL THINGS HAIR

BAM BAM BUSINESS

AUTOJET SOUTH AFRICA
MASINGISA PROJECTS

SURE PENZANCE TRAVEL

URBAN FRUIT

MAZET TRADING ENTERPRISE
LIGHTMAN GROUP

LIGHTMAN MINING AND EXPLORATION
HOUSE OF WOODOC

GUBEVU LOGISTICS

BRAND CHECK
SIPSON GOOD HAIR TODAY
LANGOOR ENGINEERING
HOLIDAYREACH ACTIVATIONS
KSG FUNERAL SUPPLIES

JUPITER EVENTS

REVITALIFE

OVERBERG QUANTITY SURVEYORS
VIRTUALLY ORGANISED

LOWVELD ENVIROMENTAL SAFARIES
INOVIZION

BEAUTYLISH

LEO PISCES SERVICES

DOWNLOAD FESTIVAL

LIZzI-LO
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DATE

07/02/2013
07/02/2013
07/02/2013
21/02/2013
08/02/2013
14/02/2013
11/02/2013
15/02/2013
15/02/2013
25/02/2013
12/03/2013
15/02/2013
15/02/2013
19/02/2013
15/02/2013
12/03/2013
19/02/2013
25/02/2013
25/02/2013
19/02/2013
19/02/2013
19/02/2013
18/03/2013
11/02/2013
11/02/2013
12/03/2013
13/03/2013
19/02/2013
25/03/2013
19/02/2013
07/03/2013
14/03/2013
25/02/2013
19/02/2013
07/03/2013
25/02/2013
11/03/2013
25/02/2013
25/02/2013
25/02/2013
25/02/2013
25/02/2013
25/02/2013
25/02/2013
25/02/2013
25/02/2013
25/02/2013
07/03/2013
11/03/2013
25/02/2013
25/02/2013
14/03/2013
04/03/2013
25/02/2013
25/02/2013
11/03/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
04/03/2013
26/02/2013
28/02/2013
22/03/2013
07/03/2013
11/03/2013
07/03/2013
07/03/2013
07/03/2013
11/03/2013
11/03/2013
07/03/2013
11/03/2013
11/03/2013
12/03/2013
12/03/2013



ENTERPRISE No.

1335206DN
1335196DN
1335176DN
1335185DN
1335179DN
1335210DN
1335193DN
1335201DN
1335197DN
1335198DN
1335178DN
1335204DN
1335207DN
1335209DN
1335225DN
1335205DN
1335190DN
1335191DN
1335189DN
1335187DN
1335194DN
1335217DN
1335208DN
1335218DN
1335228DN
1335212DN
1335195DN
1335224DN
1335226DN
1335219DN
1335222DN
1335221DN
1335215DN
1335214DN
1335216DN

ENTERPRISE NAME

SAUCALICIOUS

BE FABULOUS BRAZILIAN BLOW WAVE
PROPANELS SOLAR

METHODSOLVE TECHNOLOGIES
LUCKY STAR

MAINSTREAM CREW

IGGY'S CREATIONS

GRAHAM SAVAGE FREIGHT CONSULTING
PHRASEBOOK MARKETING AND COMMUNICATION
GODS WAY MINISTRIES
YOUNG YOGA INSTITUTE

DA MAPHANGA AND ASSOCIATES
WATERKLOOF LAW CHAMBERS
QUICKLEASE

CLEOPATRA MOROCCAN ARGAN SERUM OIL
FRIKKIE HOFFMANS TRADING
MONITOR PUMPS AND SYSTEMS
MONITOR PUMPING SYSTEMS
MONITOR PUMPS

PPSOLUTIONS

PRO COAL (S.A.)

TECH PHARMACEUTICALS

SYNERGY CHEMICALS

MOSS AND ASSOCIATES

WESTSURE BROKERS

SALDANHA SALES AND MARKETING
CCS LOGISTICS

TRI-A-TUTOR

WOODSMAN SHOPFITTING

MAMAS AND PAPAS MAGAZINE

MERIJ

MISTAKENFORTREES

LETSHOLO PRECISION POINT PORTAL
PRECISION POINT PORTAL

MOM'S FOODS

DATE

19/03/2013
18/03/2013
11/03/2013
13/03/2013
12/03/2013
19/03/2013
14/03/2013
18/03/2013
18/03/2013
18/03/2013
12/03/2013
18/03/2013
19/03/2013
19/03/2013
25/03/2013
18/03/2013
14/03/2013
14/03/2013
14/03/2013
13/03/2013
15/03/2013
25/03/2013
19/03/2013
25/03/2013
25/03/2013
22/03/2013
15/03/2013
25/03/2013
25/03/2013
20/03/2013
25/03/2013
25/03/2013
25/03/2013
25/03/2013
25/03/2013
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